Office of Client’s Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Self-Advocacy Trainings
July 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Self-Advocacy Trainings held:

REGIONAL CENTER
Alta California RC
Far Northern RC

Harbor RC
North Bay RC

Redwood Coast RC
South Central RC

San Diego RC

San Gabriel/Pomona RC
Peer Advocate Team

DATE OF TRAINING
10/28/22
7/128/22
9/9/22
7/18/22
7/21/22
9/20/22
10/14/22
10/28/22
10/21/22
7/29/22
7126/22
9/20/22



